Video | AUTODOME 7000 IP
AUTODOME 7000 IP
The AUTODOME 7000 IP is an easy to install, high-
speed PTZ dome camera, in a field-proven housing
suitable for indoor or outdoor installation, that
delivers unmatched picture quality and network
performance day and night.

3 Pipe Mount 6 Power Supply for Pipe and
Roof Mounts
Ordering information
AUTODOME 7000 IP 28x In-ceiling PAL with Clear Bub-
ble
Order number VG5-7028-C1PC4
AUTODOME 7000 IP 28x In-ceiling NTSC with Tinted
Bubble
Order number VG5-7028-C2PT4
AUTODOME 7000 IP 28x Indoor/Outdoor Pendant PAL
with Clear Bubble
Order number VG5-7028-E1PC4
AUTODOME 7000 IP 28x Indoor/Outdoor Pendant NTSC
with Clear Bubble
Order number VG5-7028-E2PC4
AUTODOME 7000 IP 36x Indoor/Outdoor Pendant PAL
with Clear Bubble
Order number VG5-7036-E1PC4
AUTODOME 7000 IP 36x Indoor/Outdoor Pendant NTSC
with Clear Bubble
Order number VG5-7036-E2PC4
Accessories
VG4-A-PSU0 24 VAC Power Supply Unit
24 VAC, 100 W, white, for an AutoDome Series camera
Order number VG4-A-PSU0
VG4-A-PSU1 120 VAC Power Supply Unit
120 VAC, 100 W, white, for an AutoDome Series
camera
Order number VG4-A-PSU1
VG4-A-PSU2 230 VAC Power Supply Unit
230 VAC, 100 W, white, for an AutoDome Series
camera
Order number VG4-A-PSU2
                 Available from A1 Security Cameras
    www.a1securitycameras.com email: sales@a1securitycameras.com
10 | AUTODOME 7000 IP
NPD-6001A High PoE Midspan 60W, single port, AC in
High Power, 60 W Single Port PoE Midspan with AC in
Order number NPD-6001A
VG4-A-PA0 Pendant Arm Mount
Pendant arm mount with power supply box for a
AutoDome Series cameras, no transformer, white
Order number VG4-A-PA0
VG4-A-PA1 Pendant Arm Mount with 120 VAC Trans-
former
Pendant arm mount with power supply box for
AutoDome Series cameras with a 120 VAC
transformer, white
Order number VG4-A-PA1
VG4-A-PA2 Pendant Arm Mount with 230 VAC Trans-
former
Pendant arm mount with power supply box for
AutoDome Series cameras with a 230 VAC
transformer, white
Order number VG4-A-PA2
VGA-PEND-ARM Pendant Arm with Wiring
Compatible with an AutoDome Series pendant housing
Order number VGA-PEND-ARM
VGA-PEND-WPLATE Mounting Plate
Mounting plate for VGA-PEND-ARM, compatible with
an AutoDome Series camera
Order number VGA-PEND-WPLATE
VGA-ROOF-MOUNT Roof Mount
Roof parapet mount, white
(VG4-A-9543 Pipe Mount Cap required. Available
separately.)
Order number VGA-ROOF-MOUNT
LTC 9230/01 Flat Roof Mount Adapter
For mounting a unit in an upright position on a flat
surface for roof parapet mount VGA-ROOF-MOUNT
Order number LTC 9230/01
VG4-A-9541 Pole Mount Adapter
Pole mount adapter for a for an AutoDome Series